




















































Dark chocolate covered 
dried fruits with almonds

Dark chocolate covered 
dried fruits with almonds

200

15

12
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12

12



Sonet (chocolate fondue, 
condensed milk, peanut)

1000

6

12

2.5

12

1000

6

12

Donito (chocolate fondue, 
cherry, milk)

Choco (Nut, Milk, Bum)
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